BEST OF CENTRAL LONDON MAGICAL MERLINK eeeee| PANORAMIC NIGHT TOUR R |NATIONAL RAIL
BEST OF THE WEST - MUSEUMS & ROYALTY HOME JAMES SERVICE € |RIVER CRUISE @ |INFORMATION POINTS
NORTH TO CENTRAL LINK CRUISE ROUTE UNDERGROUND z

BEST OF CENTRAL LONDON | LIVE GUIDES (IN ENGLISH) GUARANTEED & RECORDED COMMENTARY IN 12 LANGUAGES

Madame

Q -

Buckingham
Palite

Cl
©

-
1%

ST. FIRST BUS ST.
EBEIEIN cReeN PARK UNDERGOUND | Next to the Ritz, by entry to Green Park 08:10 nn TEMPLE UNDERGROUND STATION | Embankment,
ite Temple Und d stati
BRI +vE PARK CORNER | Opposite Hard Rock Café 08:15 | opposite Temple Un elrgm“” station
WESTMINSTER PIER | Stop M, Victoria Embankment
EB T ouceN MOTHER GATES | Opposite London Hilton 08:18 — op M, Victoria tmoankmen
LAMBETH PALACE | Outside Lambeth Palace
-. MARBLE ARCH | Speakers' Corner 08:26
““n MAYFAIR | Stop S, Park Lane 08:33 “ BUCKINGHAM PALACE | Outside No. 1 Buckingham Gate
— REGENT STREET | Stop V. Regent Street 09:02 “ BUCKINGHAM PALACE ROAD | Outside Rubens Hotel
PV, Reg g
I vova coMPLEX | Buckingham Palace Road, outside Sourced
IER iccaoiiiy cireus | Stop 6, Regent Street 09:07 N s ; l“; '"E am a:ce °aR °d” elde source
. VICTORIA STATION | Buckingham Palace Roal
n HAYMARKET | Stop opposite No. 11 Haymarket 09:11
HYDE PARK CORNER | Stop L, outside Lanesborough Hotel
— TRAFALGAR SQUARE | Stop Z by the National Gallery 09:14 “ I'Stop L, outside Lanesborough Hote
HARRODS
“ CRAIG'S COURT | Junction of Craig’s Court & Whitehall 09:19 g s NSINGTON MUSEUMS | Sto0 N brandt Hotel
. UTH KENSINGTON MUSEUI top N, near Rembrandt Hote!
n WHITEHALL | Stop opposite Horse Guards 09:22
GLOUCESTER ROAD | Stop GR, outside und d stati
LONDON EYE | Westminster Bridge by lion statue, 09:32 n J8ED SIS0 SIECIE e S
serves Best of Central London route in both directions ) “ KENSINGTON PALACE | Stop N, Kensington Road
IEEE wAerLo0 [ Stop F. York Road 09:36 IEZI MoTTING HILL | Stop M, Notting Hill Gate underground
1 COVENT GARDEN | Stop outside No. 1 Aldwych 08:58 “ KENSINGTON GARDENS | Bayswater Road, outside Ramada Hotel
T v eavvs catheoraL 09:08 BER st voter TON GARDENS | Bay Road
IETE 7ov=R OF LONDON | Tower Hill stop 09:20 IR LoNcaSTER GATE | Stop LE, outside Columbia Hotel

BEST OF THE WEST - MUSEUMS & ROYALTY | RECORDED COMMENTARY IN 12 LANGUAGES

FIRST BUS

09:33

09:23
09:30
09:44
09:47
08:11
08:13
08:38
08:42
08:45
07:58
08:10
08:13
08:15
08:17
08:20

NORTH TO CENTRAL LINK | RECORDED COMMENTARY IN 12 LANGUAGES

MAGICAL MERLINK

Q . o

IS W e

ToweR
BRIDGE

HOW TO CHANGE ROUTES

m Any stop which shows

two colours, denotes

the routes you can hop
on or off at this stop and means
you can change between these

routes also.
sT. FIRST BUS
“ PADDINGTON STATION | London Road at junction with Praed Street 08:27
PRAED STREET | By the Metropole Hotel 08:32
IEXEE] sAker STREET | Marylcbone Street 08:47
[IETI oxFoRD STREET | Stop RF, Regent Street 09:10
[ wATERLOO | Stop F, York Road 09:57
[ETI LoNDON EVE | Westminster Bridge, St. Thomas' Hospital 10:02
[EII wHITEHALL | Stop at Horse Guards 10:10
“ WOBURN | Opposite Russell Court, Northbound Green 08:20
n EUSTON STATION | Stop L, corner of Upper Woburn Place & Euston Road 08:23
KINGS CROSS STATION | Stop T, Pancras Road, diagonally opposite Great Northern Hotel 08:28
ST. PANCRAS STATION | Stop S, Midland Road, opposite Francis Crick Institute / British Library 08:33
- EUSTON ROAD | Stop M, Upper Woburn Place, next to St. Pancras New Church 08:38
“ WOBURN | Outside Russell Court, Southbound Green 08:43
3 sriTiSH MUSEUM (SOUTHBOUND) | Stop ¥, Southampton Row, Southbound Green 08:48
A riTiSH MUSEUM (NORTHBOUND) | Stop Y, Southampton Row, Northbound Green 09:03

PLEASE LOOK AFTER YOUR TICKET - |F YOU LOSE IT, YOU LOSE YOUR RIDE!

RIVER CRUISE stors@@0 &

See the city from another perspective with a cruise
along the Thames with our partner City Cruises.

With a Classic ticket you can cruise one-way between
Westminster and the Tower of London while with
Premium and Deluxe tickets you can hop on a return
cruise as far as Greenwich from Westminster.

RIVER CRUISE

PIER FIRST DEPARTURE LAST DEPARTURE
WESTMINSTER stop 1 10:00 16:00 (to Greenwich)*
LONDON EYE stor 12 10:10 16:10 (to Greenwich)*
TOWER OF LONDON sor 15 10:00 18:35 (to city centre)*
GREENWICH 10:30 17:50 (to city centre)*

*Later departures as far as Tower of London are available - ask for details

WALKING TOUR stor ® 7\

Included with all ticket types, our walking
tour departs at 10:30am from

Trafalgar Square (stop 9) and lasts
approximately 1.5 hours.

The walking tour is provided by our partner
Sandeman’s who offer the number one rated
walking tour in London on TripAdvisor and will
lead you from Trafalgar Square, along Carlton
Gardens, the Mall and through St James' Park to
Horseguard's Parade taking in areas which you
can't visit by bus.

On days when there is a Changing of the Guard,
your guide will walk you directly to Buckingham
Palace to see this traditional ceremony for
yourself before completing a short tour back to
Trafalgar Square.

NDEMANS

NEWEUROPE

NIGHT TOUR sTors o®@®

Included with a Premium and Deluxe ticket and an upgrade available to
Classic ticket holders, we operate 3 night tour departures per evening.
Enjoy a panoramic tour of the city as day turns to night.

NIGHT TOUR

PICK s | moris | eares |
| LONDON EVE sror 19:30 20:00 2030 |
| VICTORIA sror-2 19:45 20:15 2045 |
| MARBLE ARCH sor 20:00 20:30 21:00 |

Ask a member of staff for more information

UPGRADE TICKETS AVAILABLE






